(3208600)

UN003202-AV

PARTKITS | EEZE1#

I

@0—

UN003203-AV

g
@)
= { \f%@@

67 68 69 70

/ N

Q.

\/

>

Ic:

BRI

HEC

21

sp_16020_HPN-M



HPN-M 1450 rpm

210 Series
Poé_.' ;gg- Description fthik é}é ’2}; ';;é; %?g- Description ik X "g’;e
1| 1340260 | Filter BRI IER 1 52| 2102140 | Fitting =L 1
2| 2101090 | Screw TSP 4x16 [£¢22 2 53| 2102130 | Filter pURA= 1
3| 2100540 | Fitting Rk 1 54| 2109141 | Pump assembly KREM 1
4 2122 | 0-ring + head ORI +3RL 1 55| 1461470 | Fitting ==L 1
5| 550350 | O-ring 023,81X2,62 |OEE 1 56 | 2101450 | Flange E= 1
6| 850850 | Screw TCEIM6x30 | #2§]  M6x30| 3 57| 1123810 | Fitting =L 1
7| 2109052 | Valve ] 6 58 | 2100960 | Screw TC5,5x25 L2472 3
8| 2200140 | Water seal K 3 59| 2109281 | Cock assembly HEZEREF 1
9 | 2020040 | Ring appoggio @12 | 3 60 | 2102070 | Switch FFR 1
10 | 1683500 | Oil seal JNHE 3 61| 2100060 | Box HFE 1
11| 2100030 | Piston guide HEE 1 62| 390201 | O-ring 039,34x2,62 | OZE 1
12| 2020150 | Spring B 3 63 | 1683790 | Capacitor 12 uF EBAES 1
13| 2100130 | Piston 012 =<3 3 64| 1262400 | Washer BE 1
14| 2200140 | Water seal K 3 65 | 2020570 | Screw TC4x12 22 1
15| 850840 | O-ring 062x2 OZYE 1 66| 2100620 | Wobble plate EERR 1
16| 2021570 | Bearing L1 1 67 | 2109204 | Pump body assembly RUMBH 1
17| 880840 | 0-ring 09,25x1,78 OZYE 3 68| 2102050 | Box GIE=] 1
18 | 2020481 | Seat JEREE 1 69 | 1462900 | Gland EHE 2
19| 394280 | 0-ring 012,42x1,78 | OBLE 1 70 | 2102020 | Cable £ k54 1
20 | 1460150 | Piston inferiore e 1 71 2100300 | Screw TC5x16 L2422 1
21| 2021810 | Fitting L 1 72| 2102030 | Board JEEHR 1
22 | 1260760 | Screw TCEI M5x20 8%  M5x20| 4 | Autoformante 73 | 1201760 | O-ring 039,45x1,78 | OBLE 1
23| 1080190 | O-ring 0290x1,78 | OEE 1 74| 2102060 | Box HFE 1
24| 2021900 | Piston superiore HE 1 75| 2100980 | Screw TC5x20 L2672 3
25| 600180 | 0-ring 07,66x1,78 OZE 1 76 | 2100110 | Gland EHE 1
26 | 1343450 | Wobble plate EERR 1 77| 2200090 | Cable itk 1
27 | 1460191 | Spring SHEE 1 78 | 2020850 | Washer B 1
28 | 1343000 | Wobble plate EERR 1 79| 1680250 | Fan ezt 1
29 | 1980390 | Insert KIRIE 1 80| 44126 | Motor oix 1
30| 1060120 | Nut Mé 25 M6 | 1 81| 2100070 | Conveyor eSS 1
31| 392840 | Screw Méx16 BEET (REEEX) 1 82| 50055 | Clamp £S5 1
32| 1981780 | Knob FiR 1 83 | 2860060 | Bracket Ein2s 1
33| 1981770 | Plug FikzE 1
341080070 | Pin KARNE T8 1
38| 2022010 | Fitting Bl 1
39| 2100710 | Valve & 1
45| 2102090 | Spacer BEA 1
46| 800560 | 0-ring 0873x1,78 | OBLE 2
47| 391000 | 0-ring 0 9,13x2,62 OZBLE 1
48 | 2102100 | Ring nut M22x1,5 INEURRG 1
49 | 800560 | 0-ring 0873x1,78 | OELE 1
50 | 2100890 | Washer BE 1
—
PARTKITS - LEE1# SIMBOLOGIA - #7iC
A=KIT 42327 B=KIT 2508 F=KIT 42315
valves pistons pistons guide
FEE [EE-3 O
Pos. 75 | Q.ty #E | Pos. 75 | Q.ty # = | Pos. 5 | Q.ty &2 | Pos. 5 | Q.ty 42
7 6 13 3 5 1 25 1
8 3 46 2
10 3 47 1
15 1
17 3
19 1
23 1
Pos. 5 | Q.ty &2 | Pos. = | Q.ty £ | Pos. 55 | Q.ty # & | Pos. 55 | Q.ty 4 &
0il - #17%
Type | 22/ Quantity | #(&
150G 100 0,07Kg

212




